Answers for infrastructure.
Magnetic Contacts
MK-3000 Series
The new EN50131-2-6 approved magnetic contacts series MK-3000
offers a wide variety of products with the following features:
n Excellent operation even on iron doors
n Discreet and varied installation
n Constant sensitivity over a wide temperature range

Fax: +46 8 627 0096
n Ordering Informations
Type Order No. Description Weight
MK-3000-11 S54536-M103-A100 Plastic adapter for non ferromagnetic materials 0.05 kg
MK-3000-32 S54536-M104-A200 Plastic adapter for ferromagnetic materials 0.11 kg
MK-3000-15 S54536-H102-A200 Housing for surface mounting 0.12 kg
MK-3400-2 S54536-F110-A100 Magnetic contact, 2 m cable 0.05 kg
MK-3400-5 S54536-F110-A200 Magnetic contact, 5 m cable 0.1 kg
MK-3400-10 S54536-F110-A300 Magnetic contact, 10 m cable 0.18 kg
MK-3400-15 S54536-F110-A400 Magnetic contact, 15 m cable 0.25 kg
MK-3400-25 S54536-F110-A500 Magnetic contact, 25 m cable 0.41 kg
MK-3400-5-2x4K7 S54536-F111-A100 Magnetic contact, 5 m cable, 2 x 4k7 ohm resistor 0.09 kg
MK-3400-5-2x16K2 S54536-F111-A200 Magnetic contact, 5 m cable, 2 x 16k2 ohm resistor 0.09 kg
MK-3700-6 S54536-F112-A100 High security magnetic contact, 6 m cable 0.11 kg